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
clothing, some fur-
niture, collectibles,
small appliances,
etc.

Call the Classi-
fieds Department
at 541-575-0710
and ask about our
yard sale package
today! $15 for the
yard sale ad, 5
signs and a vouch-
er for a FREE AD!

Real Estate

Announcements

No Experience
Needed Dance
Class in Enterprise.
Call Qlivia for infor-
mation: 509-680-
1752.

Real Estate

CANYON CITY -
210 N. Adam Drive.
Clean, well-main-
tained 3 bedroom,
1 bathroom home
on .36 acre lot
within Adam
Heights Subdivi-
sion. This property
has a beautifully
landscaped back-
yard. Located at
the edge of town
with a great moun-
tain view. $145,500.
Call 541-786-8402.

BUSINESS OWN-
ERS! Are you tired
of paying rent? Own
your own business
location! Owner
wanting to retire and
will finance the sale.
Two to choose from:
1). 630 S. Canyon
Blvd, $55,000.
$5,000 down, $450
per month includ-
ing 6% interest. 2).
160 SE Dayton St.,
$60,000. $5,000
down, $550 per
month including 6%
interest. Contact
541-820-3721.

Real Estate

Need fire-start-
er or packing
material? Stop by
the Eagle Office
and grab some
old newspapers
before they’re
gone!

For Rent
]
JOHN DAY - 2 bed-
room, 1 bathroom,
oil heat, hardwood
floors, fenced back-
yard. No pets and
no smoking. $550
per montbh, first, last
and deposit. 541-
620-4751.

JOHN DAY - RV
spaces at John Day
Trailer Park, $425
per month. Paid
water, sewer, garage
and electric. 541-
575-1557.

JOHN DAY -3
bedroom, 2 bath-
room, 1400 sq. ft.
manufactured home
on East Main. No
smoking, one pet on
approval. First, last
and deposit. $800
per month. 541-
604-1648.

For Rent
|
PRAIRIE CITY -
Kircher Korners.

1 bedroom
apartment. Low
income, seniors and
handicapped - rent
subsidized. Call Bob
at 541-620-0123.

Do you have
changes to make
on your ad or
need to cancel
it? The deadline
for Classifieds is
10 a.m. Mondays.
Call us at 541-
575-0710.

CANYON CITY -
FURNISHED STU-
DIO APARTMENTS.
Utilities paid. No
pets. $325 a month.
Storage sheds to
rent by the month.
C&M Apartments,
541-575-0780.

Baker County
Mechanic - Baker
County Road De-
partment is seeking
qualified applicants
for the position of
Mechanic. This is

a full-time position
with excellent ben-
efits. For additional
information or to
apply, please visit
www.bakercounty.
org or contact the
State Employment
Department at 1575
Dewey Avenue,
Baker City, OR. Job
closes November
28, 2016. EEO/AA.

Part time office as-
sistant wanted. 20
plus hours monthly.
Background and
drug screening
required. Email
resume to bmtv@

bluemountaindigital.

com; mail to P.O.
Box 276, Mt. Ver-
non, OR; or drop by

300 Highlan Terrace,

Mt. Vernon. Call
541-932-4613 with
questions.

Serving Eastern Oregon Since 1979

We Have A Very Active Market! Thinking of selling or buying? Give us a call or stop by.

1-800-650-5808

REAL 5415752121
ESTATE 160E. Main-John Day, OR

We are active members of the Regional and
Local Multiple Listing Service and have exposure
on numerous National websites. We provide
quality service for Buyers and Sellers.

JERRY FRANKLIN,
GRI (ABR) SRES
Principal Broker/Owner, 541-820-3721

WENDY HULL,GRI
Principal Broker, 541-620-4239

MICHAL MADDEN
Broker, 541-620-4408

TRACI FRAZIER
Broker, 541-620-0925

LINDSEY MADDEN
Broker, 541-792-0031

VIEW OUR LISTINGS

www.easternoregonrealty.net
www.rmls.com, www.realtor.com
www.farmseller.com
eastoregonrealestate.com

NEW LISTINGS:

#3201R 1848 +/- SF 4BD/2BA. 1980 Pa-
cifica DW w/lg wrap-around deck &gazebo.
Mtn &valley views. Lg kit w/lots of cabinets, din
rm. Gutters, composite roof, shed & carport.
392 Highlan, MV. $92,000 RMLS#16685622

PRICE REDUCTIONS:

#3196R  GREAT PROPERTY & LOCATION!
Part-remod 660 SF lower w/cabinets & water
heater. 660 SF upper w/1BD & 1BA w/nice tile
shower & new fixtures. Elec wall heat, vinyl
windows. Potential for right buyer. 405 Hill-
crest, JD-478;500° $69,900 RMLS#16667466

#3111R  Zoned Comm w/residential use.
4BD/2BA w/cov porch on main floor. 2 up-
stairs 2BD/1BA newly-remod apts upstairs w/
separate entry. Lg yard, garden area & shallow
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